SLB-Halbmarathonmeisterschaften (Saarbricken) am 15.03.20

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Anton, Sascha
Muller, Matthias
Weber, Thomas
Weingarth, Philippe
HooR, Jorg

Lutz, Rainer
Welsch, Uwe
Erdorf, Manuel
Zender, Reiner
Harig, Stefan
Leibrock, Bengt
Kramer, Rudi
Miguel, Frederico
Speicher, Till

Volz, Harald
Kohler, Heike
Ziegler, Matthias
Reimer, Gerald
Komenda, Manfred
Speicher, Thomas
Molter, Stefan
Lang, Tammo
Lorenz, Volker
Grol3, Joachim
Altekamp, Andreas
Franz, Patrick
Jacob, Torsten
Jakob, Jorg

Salm, Dirk
GroBmann, Frank
Kawerau, Tobias
Grol3, Christian
Klein, Stefan
Fischbuch, Martin
Ostheimer, Volker
Vonerden, Andreas
Werth, Roman
Koch, Andreas
Ospelt, Gerhard
Lideke, Tobias
Sahm, Philipp
Holz, Alois
Hoffmann, Sebastian
Frego, Hartmut
Wirbel, Thomas
Honsel, Peter
Jakobs, Marion
Maurer, Timo
Wagner, Markus

Verein/Ort

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
Grojos LTF Elversberg

LLG Waustweiler

LTF Marpingen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Grojos LTF Elversberg

LTF Marpingen

LC Rehlingen

Grojos LTF Elversberg

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LTF Kollertal

LSG Saarlouis

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LTF Marpingen

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
TV Lebach

LTF Kollertal

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LV Merzig

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LTF Marpingen

LC Warndt

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
TV Auersmacher

Grojos LTF Elversberg

TV Lebach

LV Merzig

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

TV Saarwellingen

VfA Neunkirchen

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
TV Lebach

LTF Mauschbach

LC Rehlingen

LTF Mauschbach

LTF Mauschbach

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

TV 06 Limbach

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LAC Saarlouis

SV Schlau.Com Saar 05 e.V.
LV Merzig

LTF Marpingen

Pl./AK
1.M35
1.M40
2.M40
1.M30
1.M50
2.M35
2.M50

o.M
3.M50
1.M45
2.M30
1.M55
3.M30

0.M
4.M50
1.w40
2.M45
2.M55
5.M50
4.M30
6.M50
5.M30
3.M45
7.M50
4.M45
3.M35
6.M30
8.M50
5.M45
3.M40
7.M30
6.M45
9.M50
4.M40
7.M45
4.M35
8.M45
8.M30
3.M55
9.M30

10.M30
10.M50
5.M35
11.M50
5.M40
9.M45
1.wW45
10.M45
11.M45

Zeit
1:16:26,8
1:16:42,5
1:16:58,8
1:17:48,7
1:18:52,0
1:19:15,8
1:19:17,5
1:19:32,8
1:19:46,0
1:20:04,7
1:20:17,5
1:20:20,8
1:20:23,8
1:20:53,0
1:20:59,3
1:21:12,0
1:21:26,2
1:21:38,1
1:21:38,7
1:21:52,7
1:22:25,8
1:22:38,3
1:22:40,9
1:22:42,1
1:22:44,1
1:23:.07,4
1:23:20,2
1:23:44,1
1:24:04,3
1:24:24,0
1:24:27,1
1:24:37,5
1:24:37,9
1:24:47,1
1:24:51,5
1:26:11,7
1:26:15,0
1:26:16,8
1:26:19,2
1:26:22,7
1:26:23,5
1:26:35,6
1:26:53,5
1:26:56,8
1:26:58,3
1:27:06,4
1:27:09,0
1:27:28,9
1:27:39,6
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50. Gorges, Klaus-Dieter
51. Jung, Dominic

52. Thiry, Gerd

53. Zimmer, Bernd

54. Daub, Christian
55. aus der Fiinten, Karen
56. Raber, Roland

57. Kronberg, Andre
58. Kramer, Markus
59. Schuh, Heinz

60. Ruschel, Nike

61. Mdller, Marcus

62. Barrois, Ralf

63. Schaly, Wolfgang
64. Schwinn, Udo

65. Weller, Torsten
66. Buschlinger, Carsten
67. Werner, Christoph
68. Brlcker, Heike

69. Strobel, Thomas
70. Werth, Martina

71. Wagner, Peter

72. Celette, Gabi

73. Weber, Jorg

74. Barth, Patrick

75. Alles, Thomas

76. Hau, Tobias

77. Wiehr, Helen

78. Trenz, Susanne
79. Grol3, Michael

80. Walerus, Robert
81. Stock, Andreas
82. Stras, Marion

83. Brill, Klauspeter
84. Samsel, Frank

85. Hosemann, Sven
86. Serf, Karl-Heinrich
87. Dietz, Martin

88. Gressung, Paul
89. Schu, Dirk

90. Rester, Andreas
91. Beyer, Christian
92. Breitsameter, Werner
93. Midiller, Stefan

94. Spaniol, Jbrg

95. Busche, Manfred
96. Jahn, Andreas

97. Schmidt, Marion
98. Hinterweller, Frank

Verein/Ort

LLG Wustweiler

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

LC Warndt

LLG Waustweiler

LTF Kollertal

SV Schlau.Com Saar 05 e.V.
LLG Wustweiler

TV Lebach

LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

LC Volklingen

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
Grojos LTF Elversberg

TV Lebach

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LG Saar 70

LV Merzig

SV Schlau.Com Saar 05 e.V.
LA Team Saar

TV Lebach

LTF Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LC Rehlingen

LTF Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LLG Wustweiler

LTF Marpingen

SC Friedrichsthal

LAZ Saarbrticken

SV Schlau.Com Saar 05 e.V.
TV Saarwellingen

LC Vdlklingen

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
SV Schlau.Com Saar 05 e.V.
TV Lebach

LAZ Saarbriicken

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

TV Saarwellingen

LTF Marpingen

LTF Kollertal

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
Sportverein Habach e.V.

LV Merzig

LG Saar 70

LLG Wustweiler

LAG Saarbricken

LG Saar 70

Grojos LTF Elversberg

Pl./AK
4.M55
11.M30
1.M60
12.M50
o.M
2.W40
12.M45
6.M35
13.M45
5.M55
2.W45
14.M45
6.M55
2.M60
15.M45
6.M40
7.M40
13.M50
3.W40
16.M45
1.wW35
14.M50
1.W55
17.M45
18.M45
19.M45
20.M45
ow
3.W45
15.M50
8.M40
16.M50
2.W35
21.M45
9.M40
12.M30
3.M60
7.M55
7.M35
17.M50
22.M45
o.M
23.M45
24.M45
25.M45
18.M50
8.M35
3.W35
26.M45

Zeit
1:28:06,8
1:28:25,9
1:28:44,5
1:28:49,0
1:29:04,6
1:29:14,9
1:29:15,0
1:29:45,7
1:29:46,7
1:29:48,6
1:30:03,0
1:31:10,2
1:31:15,1
1:31:40,8
1:32:26,7
1:.32:53,7
1:32:58,1
1:33:00,3
1:33:03,7
1:33:22,5
1:33:27,4
1:33:37,7
1:33:41,1
1:33:49,5
1:34:.02,7
1:34:52,7
1:35:01,2
1:35:02,0
1:35:04,3
1:35:13,0
1:35:16,2
1:35:19,9
1:35:27,9
1:35:28,6
1:35:37,6
1:35:38,0
1:35:41,8
1:36:26,8
1:36:33,9
1:36:56,8
1:37:04,5
1:37:16,6
1:37:25,5
1:37:48,3
1:37:55,9
1:38:04,6
1:38:06,5
1:38:20,2
1:38:27,0
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99. Ziegler, Conny
100. Zubiller, Stefan
101. Bopp, Bettina

102. Diwo, Franziskus
103. Frank, Daniela
104. Eichler-Uebel, Dirk
105. Bastuck, Jorg

106. Piehler, Alexander
107. Klein, Claudia

108. Ufer, Beate

109. Hingsammer, Martin
110. Kronberg, Sara
111. Andres, Sven

112. Braun, Martin

113. Schweitzer, Hansmartin
114. Schmitt, Marc

115. Grewer, Benjamin
116. Porteset, Pascal
117. Fortunato, Corinna
118. Schwarz, Thomas
119. Schmidt, Albert
120. Rosar, Steffi

121. Johann, Joérg

122. Schneider, Patrick
123. Jakobs, Hans-Glinter
124. Spurk, Dieter

125. Stras, Viola

126. Munkes, Jirgen
127. Bodewig, Josef
128. Kneip, Alexander
129. Stral3, Melanie

130. Carbon, Thorsten
131. Wagner, Peter

132. Thon, Cornelia
133. Linz, Stefanie

134. Riedel, Karin

135. Blum, Svenja

136. Kohler, Jorg

137. Ritter, Achim

138. Wallacher, Anja
139. Geiger, Wendelin
140. Arweiler-Minn, Barbara
141. Neurath, Wolfgang
142. Lutz, Birgitta

143. Jung, Petra

144. Theobald, Anett
145. Finke-Straube, Claudia
146. Straube, Oliver
147. Samsel, Ulrike

Verein/Ort

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LTF Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LAC Saarlouis

LC Rehlingen

LTF Marpingen

LAG Saarbriicken

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

LG Saar 70

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
DJK Minchwies

LSG Saarlouis

TV Lebach

LAZ Saarbriicken

LTF Rennschnecke Dudweiler
Grojos LTF Elversberg

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LAZ Saarbriicken

TV Saarwellingen

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LC Volklingen

LAG Saarbriicken

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LLG Wustweiler
Prie3nitz-Kneipp-Verein Bexbach
Bistal-Runners

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LTF Marpingen

LTF Mauschbach

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

LLG Wustweiler

LAZ Saarbriicken

LTF Marpingen

SV Schlau.Com Saar 05 e.V.
LAZ Saarbriicken

TV Saarwellingen

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
Grojos LTF Elversberg

TV Ottweiler

TV Lebach

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Bistal-Runners

LTF Kollertal

LTF Mauschbach

LAZ Saarbrticken

LAZ Saarbrticken

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LAZ Saarbrlicken

Pl./AK
1.wW50
10.M40
4.W45
o.M
2.W50
19.M50
9.M35
27.M45
3.W50
4.W50
28.M45
ow
10.M35
29.M45
8.M55
11.M40
13.M30
11.M35
1.wW30
30.M45
1.M65
4.W40
12.M40
31.M45
2.M65
4.M60
5.W40
20.M50
5.M60
o.M
6.W40
14.M30
9.M55
2.W30
3.W30
7.W40
o.w
21.M50
32.M45
8.W40
6.M60
5.W50
1.M70
ow
5.W45
9.W40
6.W45
22.M50
7.W45

Zeit
1:38:32,1
1:38:36,6
1:38:44,0
1:38:45,5
1:38:48,5
1:39:00,3
1:39:24,6
1:39:34,6
1:40:00,0
1:40:12,1
1:40:18,9
1:40:32,0
1:40:38,0
1:40:48,7
1:40:49,6
1:40:54,1
1:41:03,7
1:41:25,9
1:41:31,3
1:41:42,5
1:41:49,0
1:42:24,9
1:42:25,3
1:42:35,9
1:42:39,6
1:42:56,0
1:43:01,6
1:43:07,8
1:43:15,9
1:43:22,3
1:43:29,5
1:43:30,6
1:43:38,0
1:43:46,1
1:43:58,4
1:44:02,0
1:44:34,7
1:44:54,9
1:45:04,4
1:45:12,2
1:46:11,8
1:46:20,4
1:46:22,8
1:46:40,4
1:46:44,8
1:47:10,3
1:47:18,8
1:47:19,3
1:47:37,6
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148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.

Schuh, Reinhold
Rausch, Alexander
Jakel, Pia
Theobald, Martin
Braun, Gerd

Mohr, Rainer
Jericho, Marita
Steimer, Jirgen
Schmitt, Christian
Lordt, Daniela

Klein, Manfred
Munkes, Andrea
Feid, Andreas
Zahler, Horst

Muller, Andreas
Follmer, Hans-Joachim
Zeh, Sylvia
Salzbrunn, Diethmar
Drdschel, Barbara
Zender, Klaus
Jericho, Claus
Schneider, Thomas
Reis-Barrois, Gabi
Bernd, Armin
Kramer, Torsten
Kettenhofen, Olaf
Mdller, Maike
Motsch, Daniela
Butz, Elisabeth
Dreyer, Fritz

Keller, Philipp
Ruffing, Veronika
Schutz, Petra
Eisinger, Hans
Kiemle-Schwindling, Christine
Hermann, Johannes
Heckert, Martin
Geisinger, Bodo
Calcagno, Gaetano
Rogin, Peter

Bellon, Heiko
Mathis, Manon
Schillo, Heike

Kapp, Karin

Gries, Anja
Bender-Rauguth, Agnes
Heydt-Rester, Sandra
Mayenborn, Gilbert
Kammer, Thomas

Verein/Ort

LLG Wustweiler

LAZ Saarbriicken

LAZ Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken
Prie3nitz-Kneipp-Verein Bexbach
LTF Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

TV Lebach

LAG Saarbrucken

LTF Mauschbach

LTF Mauschbach

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LTF Kollertal
Prie3nitz-Kneipp-Verein Bexbach
LTF Kollertal

LAG Saarbriicken
Prie3nitz-Kneipp-Verein Bexbach
LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LTF Kollertal

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

LAZ Saarbriicken

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
TV Auersmacher

LLG Wustweiler

LTF Rennschnecke Dudweiler
Grojos LTF Elversberg

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LG Saar 70

LAG Saarbricken

LTF Kollertal
Prie3nitz-Kneipp-Verein Bexbach
Prie3nitz-Kneipp-Verein Bexbach
VfA Neunkirchen

LAG Saarbriicken

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LTF Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LAG Saarbriicken

LG Saar 70

LLG Wustweiler

TV Lebach

LAG Saarbrucken

LSG Saarbricken-Sulzbachtal
LTF Kollertal

LSG Saarlouis

Grojos LTF Elversberg

Pl./AK
3.M65
33.M45
10.w40
7.M60
8.M60
9.M60
6.W50
23.M50
34.M45
4.W35
10.M55
8.W45
35.M45
36.M45
37.M45
11.M55
7.W50
38.M45
2.W55
1.M75
24.M50
13.M40
8.W50
12.M55
12.M35
25.M50
ow
5.W35
3.W55
10.M60
26.M50
9.W50
9.W45
2.M70
10.wW50
3.M70
27.M50
11.M60
4.M70
39.M45
28.M50
4.W30
11.W50
1.We0
10.W45
2.W60
11.W40
12.M60
13.M55

Zeit
1:48:24,1
1:48:25,7
1:48:26,0
1:48:56,3
1:49:01,9
1:49:09,4
1:49:14,9
1:49:38,9
1:50:06,0
1:50:52,0
1:50:54,7
1:50:55,4
1:50:58,6
1:51:01,2
1:51:18,9
1.52:07,5
1.52:07,8
1:52:24,2
1:.52:33,4
1:52:41,8
1:52:47,0
1:53:15,0
1:53:17,0
1:53:23,6
1:53:57,7
1:54:33,1
1:54:38,3
1:54:39,2
1:54:53,3
1:54:56,8
1:55:15,8
1:56:02,4
1:56:06,6
1:56:30,7
1:56:46,2
1:56:52,8
1:57:06,3
1:57:19,5
1:58:06,7
1:58:09,3
1:58:18,4
1:58:43,0
1:58:58,3
1:59:28,8
2:02:00,8
2:03:44,0
2:03:59,0
2:08:50,9
2:10:12,7
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197.
198.
199.
200.
201.

Calcagno, Katja
Mootz, Werner
Hellbrtck, Bernhard
Mellmann, Gisela
Noll, Gerd

Verein/Ort

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LTF Kollertal

LLG Wustweiler

SV Schlau.Com Saar 05 e.V.
LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
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Pl./AK
11.wW45
5.M70
40.M45
1.W65
2.M75

Zeit
2:10:12,9
2:11:30,4
2:13:24,1
2:18:28,0
2:19:10,9
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